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77.5 ACRES M/L

LISTING #15127 CHICKASAW COUNTY, IOWA

DOUGLAS R. YEGGE

C: 563-320-9900
O: 563-659-8185
Doug@PeoplesCompany.com

ALAN MCNEIL

C: 563-321-1125
O: 563-659-8185
Alan@PeoplesCompany.com

YEGGEMCNEILLAND.COM 700 6th Ave
563-659-8185 DeWitt, lowa 52742

©2017 Peoples Company We obtained this information from sources we believe fo be reliable. However, we have not verified its y and make no ., warranty or aboutit. Itis suomitted subject to the possibility of errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, prior sale,
lease or financing, or withdrawal without notice. We include projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates for example only and they may not represent current or future performance of the property. You and your tax and legal advisors should conduct your own investigation of the property and transaction.




yPEOPLES"
COMPANY

INNOVATIVE. REAL ESTATE. SOLUTIONS.

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: Parcel A of the
survey of the South 1/2 of Section 25,
Township 94 North, Range 13 West of
the 5th P.M., Chickasaw Co., IA.

COMMENTS & BUILDING INFORMATION:
Presenting 77.5 acres m/| of
Chickasaw County, lowa farmland for
sale. Located 6 1/2 miles South of
New Hampton, lowa, in Section 25 of
Richland Township. Per the
Chickasaw County FSA, the farm
consists of 75.08 fillable acres. The
farm carries a CSR2 of 68.7.

LEASE/FSA INFORMATION:
Leased for the 2020 crop year.

TO CONTACT LISTING AGENT:
Call: Douglas R. Yegge

Cell: 563.320.9900

Office: 563.659.8185
Doug@PeoplesCompany.com

Call: Alan McNeil

Cell: 563.321-1125

Office: 563.659.8185
Alan@PeoplesCompany.com

Yeggemcneilland.com

LAND FOR SALE

Wixom, 77.5 Acres M/L, Chickasaw County, IA

TOTAL ACRES: 77.5

PRICE: $515,000

Price Per Acre: $6,645

Owner: Wixom

Operator: Lantzky

County & State: Chickasaw Co., |IA

Location: 6 1/2 miles S. of New Hampton, IA

Possession Date:

As agreed

Drainage Info:

Tile & Natural

Average Productivity: 68.7 CSR2
Taxable Acres: 76.43

Net RE Taxes: $1,698
Taxes Payable In: 2019-2020
Topography: Level

F.S.A. INFORMATION: APPROXIMATE BREAKDOWN OF ACRES:
Farmland: 80.65 Total Acres: 77.5
Crop Acres: 75.09 Tillable Acres: 75.09
Effective DCP Cropland CRP Acres:

CRP Acres: Farmstead:
Corn Base: 57.4 Roads: A1
Corn Yield: 127 Waste: 2

Soybean Base: 16 Timber:

Soybean Yield: 48 Pasture:

700 6th Ave

563-659-8185

DeWitt, lowa 52742

©2017 Peoples Company We obtained this information from sources we believe to be reliable. However, we have not verified its accuracy and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. Itis submitted subject o the possibiility of errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, prior sale.

lease or financing, or withdrawal without notice. We include projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates for example only and they may not represent current or future performance of the property. You and your tax and legal advisors should conduct your own investigation of the property and transaction.
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Soils Map - Total Acres
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Area Symbol: IA037, Soil Area Version: 26

Code | Soil Acres |Percent [CSR2 |Non- |*i i *i CSR2** [CSR|Corn | Oats|Soybeans [*n *n *n *nNCCPI [*n

Description of field |Legend [Irr Corn |Alfalfa | Soybeans NCCPI [NCCPI |[NCCPI |Soybeans [NCCPI
Class Overall |Corn Small Cotton
*c Grains

407B | Schley loam, | 15.35] 19.8%
1to4

percent
slopes

liw| 196.8 5.1 57.1 81| 69 95 95 79 86 0

471B |Oran loam, 2 | 14.73| 19.0%
to 5 percent
slopes

Iw] 209.6 54 60.8 741 79 82 82 56 64 0

1152 |Marshan clay | 11.03| 14.2% lw 80 1.7 23.2 54| 67 82 82 66 61 0
loam, 0 to 2
percent
slopes, rarely
flooded

171B | Bassett 9.41] 121%
loam, 2to 5
percent
slopes

lle| 212.8 6 61.7 85| 79| 215 92 62 88 88 69 75 0

626 |Hayfield 8.61] 11.1% Ils 80 2.1 23.2 53| 66 84 84 69 57 1
loam, 0 to 2
percent
slopes, rarely
flooded

84 Clyde clay 5.49 7.1% llw| 224 4.7 65 88| 74 90 90 75 85 0
loam, 0to 3
percent

slopes

1727 | Udolpho 4.57 5.9%
loam, 0 to 2
percent
slopes, rarely
flooded

llw 80 1.7 23.2 48| 66 82 82 66 56 0
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784B

Riceville
loam, 1 to 4
percent
slopes

3.85

5.0%

lle

201.6

5.2

58.5

68

51

77

76

69

73

776B

Lilah sandy
loam, 2to 5
percent
slopes

2.48

3.2%

IVs

80

22

23.2

28

43

43

43

24

198B

Floyd loam,
1to4
percent
slopes

1.54

2.0%

llw

2224

5.8

64.5

89

74

85

81

63

85

1226

Lawler loam,
Oto2
percent
slopes, rarely
flooded

0.40

0.5%

lls

80

2.1

23.2

59

71

83

83

70

61

1585

Spillville-
Coland
complex, 0 to
2 percent
slopes,
frequently
flooded

0.06

0.1%

Vw

120

25

34.8

22

25

58

58

27

44

Weighted Average

163

4.1

47.3

68.7

69.5

26.1

11.2

7.5

*n 84.6

*n 84.5

*n 67.4

*n 69.1

**|A has updated the CSR values for each county to CSR2.
*i Yield data provided by the ISPAID Database version 8.1.1 developed by IA State University.

*n: The aggregation method is "Weighted Average using all components"
*c: Using Capabilities Class Dominant Condition Aggregation Method
Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS.
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Soils Map - Tillable Acres

©2020 AgriData, Inc.

Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS.
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Area Symbol: IA037, Soil Area Version: 26

Code

Soil
Description

Acres

Percent |CSR2
of field |Legend

407B

Schley loam,
1to4
percent
slopes

15.39

20.5%

471B

Oran loam, 2
to 5 percent
slopes

14.73

19.6%

1152

Marshan clay
loam, 0 to 2
percent
slopes, rarely
flooded

10.26

13.7%

171B

Bassett
loam, 2to 5
percent
slopes

9.41

12.5%

626

Hayfield
loam, 0 to 2
percent
slopes, rarely
flooded

7.97

10.6%

1727

Udolpho
loam, 0 to 2
percent
slopes, rarely
flooded

4.57

6.1%

84

Clyde clay
loam, 0to 3
percent
slopes

4.49

6.0%

Non- |*i i *i CSR2** [CSR|Corn | Oats|Soybeans [*n *n *n *nNCCPI [*n

Irr Corn |Alfalfa [ Soybeans NCCPI [NCCPI [NCCPI |Soybeans [NCCPI

Class Overall | Corn Small Cotton

*c Grains
llw| 196.8 5.1 57.1 81| 69 95 95 79 86 0
Iw| 209.6 5.4 60.8 741 79 82 82 56 64 0
llw 80 1.7 23.2 54 67 82 82 66 61 0
lle| 212.8 6 61.7 85| 79| 215 92 62 88 88 69 75 0
lls 80 21 23.2 53| 66 84 84 69 57 1
llw 80 1.7 23.2 48| 66 82 82 66 56 0
llw| 224 4.7 65 88| 74 90 90 75 85 0
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784B

Riceville
loam, 1 to 4
percent
slopes

3.85

5.1%

lle

201.6

5.2

58.5

68

51

77

76

69

73

776B

Lilah sandy
loam, 2to 5
percent
slopes

2.48

3.3%

IVs

80

22

23.2

28

43

43

43

24

198B

Floyd loam,
1to4
percent
slopes

1.54

2.1%

llw

2224

5.8

64.5

89

74

85

81

63

85

1226

Lawler loam,
Oto2
percent
slopes, rarely
flooded

0.40

0.5%

lls

80

2.1

23.2

59

71

83

83

70

61

Weighted Average

163.8

4.2

47.5

68.7

69.6

26.9

11.5

7.8

*n 84.6

*n 84.5

*n 67.3

*n 69.1

*n 0.1

**|A has updated the CSR values for each county to CSR2.
*| Yield data provided by the ISPAID Database version 8.1.1 developed by IA State University.

*n: The aggregation method is "Weighted Average using all components”
*c: Using Capabilities Class Dominant Condition Aggregation Method
Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS.




IOWA .
USDA United States Department of Agriculture FARM: 6698
CHICKASAW =722~ Farm Service Agency Prepared : B8/19/20 9:53 AM
Form: FSA-156EZ _ Crop Year: 2020
See Page 2 for non-discriminatory Statements. Abbreviated 156 Farm Record
Farms Associated with Operator :  19-037-3821, 19-037-6698
CRP Contract Number(s) None
Recon ID None
Transferred From None
ARCPLC G/I/F Eligibility Eligible
Farm Land Data
Farmland Cropland DCP Cropland WBP WRP CRP GRP Sugarcane | Farm Status Nu#:;rsOf
80.65 75.09 75.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Active 1
State Other Effective DCP Double Cropped MPL Acre EWP DCP Ag.Rel. FroBrLO'r::\?ive
Conservation | Conservation Cropland PP Election Activity Sod
0.00 0.00 75.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Crop Election Choice
ARC Individual ARC County Price Loss Coverage
None SOYBN CORN
DCP Crop Data
Crop Name Base Acres CoC:o08 SR Reduction PLC Yield HIP
cres
Corn 57.40 0.00 127
Soybeans 16.00 0.00 48
TOTAL 73.40 0.00
'NOTES
Tract Number 9559
Description H10 S1/2 25-94-13
FSA Physical Location IOWA/CHICKASAW
ANSI Physical Location IOWA/CHICKASAW
BIA Unit Range Number :
HEL Status HEL determinations not completed for all fields on the tract
Wetland Status Tract does not contain a wetland
WL Violations None
Owners CHAD T WIXOM
Other Producers None
Recon ID None
Tract Land Data
Farm Land Cropland DCP Cropland WBP WRP CRP GRP Sugarcane
80.65 75.09 75.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
. Other . DCP Ag. Rel Broken From
State Conservation Conservation Effective DCP Cropland | Double Cropped MPL EWP Activity Native Sod
0.00 0.00 75.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DCP Crop Data
Crop Name Base Acres ccc-505 25:: ;Reduction PLC Yield

Page: 1 of 2



FARM : 6698
Prepared : 8/19/20 9:53 AM
Crop Year: 2020

IOWA
USDA United States Department of Agriculture
CHICKASAW Farm Service Agency

Form: FSA-156EZ
Abbreviated 156 Farm Record

Tract 9559 Continued ...

Corn 57.40 0.00 127
Soybeans 16.00 0.00 48
TOTAL 73.40 0.00
NOTES e ' ey e

In accordanca with Federal civil rights Iaw and U. S Dspar{menr of Agriculture (USDA) civil nights regulations and policies, the USDA, /ls Agencies, offices, and employees, and inslitutions participating in or
dr g USDA prog are pi d from based on race, color, national origin, religion, sex, gender identity (i g gender expi ion), sexual ion, disability, age, marital status,
family/parental slalus /ncoma dsnvsd from a public assistance program, political beliefs, or reprisal or retaliation for prior civil rights activity, in any program or activity conducted or funded by USDA (not all bases

apply to all prog dies and plaint filing deadlines vary by program or incident.

). Ri

Persons with disabilities who require ive means of ion for program information (e.g., Braille, large print, A ican Sign L elc.) should the ble Agency or USDA's
TARGET Center at (202) 720-2600 (voice and TTY) or contact USDA through the Federal Relay Service at (800) 877-8339. Addll/onally, program information may be made available in Ianguages other than English.

To file a program di plete the USDA Program Discrimination Complaint Form, AD-3027, found onfine at hitp.//www.ascr.usda.qov/complaint_filing_cust.html and at any USDA office or write
a letter addressed to USDA and pmv:de in the letter all of the information requested in the form. To request a copy of the complaint fonn. call (866) 632-9992. Submit your completed form or letter to USDA by: (1)
mail: U.S. Department of Agncullura Office of the Assistant Secretary for Civil Rights 1400 indep , SW gton, D.C. 20250-9410; (2) fax: (202) 690-7442; or (3) e-mail:

program.intake@usda gov. USDA is an equal opp ly provider, employer, and lender.

Page: 2 of 2



USD United States
Zml ... Chickasaw County, lowa

Richland
25

Richland
36

o g

Legend 2020 Program Year
[ Non-cropiana [_J cre [Jowariss Map Created April 30, 2020

D Cropland DTracl Boundary lowa Roads
Wetland Determination Identifiers Farm 6698

® Restricted U
' Uimited Restretions Tract Cropland Total: 75.09 acres Tract 9559

9 Exempt from Conservation

Compliance Provisions
United States Department of Agriculture (USDA) Farm Service Agency (FSA) maps are for FSA Program administration only. This map does not represent a legal survey or reflect actual
ownership, rather it depicts the information provided directly from the producer and/or National Agricultural Imagery Program (NAIP) imagery. The producer accepts the data 'as is' and
assumes all risks associated with its use. USDA-FSA assumes no responsibility for actual or consequential damage incurred as a result of any user's reliance on this data outside FSA
Programs. Wetland identifiers do not represent the size, shape, or specific determination of the area. Referto your original determination (CPA-026 and attached maps) for exact
boundaries and determinations or contact USDA Natural Resources Conservation Service (NRCS).

USDA is an equal opportunity provider, employer, and lender.
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PREPARED BY DENNIS.R. PRANGE, SHOFF CONSULTING ENGINEERS, LC, 209 FRANKLIN STREET, SUITE A2, CEDAR FALLS, IOWA 50613 (319; 266-0258

M .9£,9£.00 N

J1olsl

W1/4 COR. SEC. 25-94-13
CORNER TO_BE SET BY
DECEMBER 31, 2006

PLAT OF SURVEY

. SECTION 25, TOWNSHIP 94 NORTH, RANGE 13 WEST
OF THE 5TH P.M., CHICKASAW COUNTY, IOWA

PARCEL. LEITERS A% B" k "C" ASSIGNED BY COUNTY AUDITORS OFFICE

2676.8

PARCEL "A"
TOTAL AREA = 76.68 ACRES
INCL. 76.43 ACRES FARMLAND

INCL. 0.25 ACRES ROAD R.Q.W.

AREA BREAKDOWN

NW1/4—SE1/4 19.57 ACRES
SW1/4—SE1/4 19.22 ACRES
NE1/4~SW1/4 32.65 ACRES
SE1/4-SW1/4 524 ACRES

'NE1/4—SW1 /4

N 00°36 35" W

PART OF THE SOUTH HALF

N N1/4 COR.

il T 1840:82

7135 3NN 1S3M

2S'EGCL M .95.95.00 N

_FOUND 1/2"# IRON PIN
NW COR. SEI/4 SEC. l25—94—-13

L

1 FOUND 1/2"¢ IRON PIN NE COR SE1/4 SEC. 25-94—13

A\ P.0.B. PARCEL "B™ FOUND IOWA D.O.T. PFIN AND WASHER
S 89'38'26" E_

! S'SSJ'{‘J%EF%NA%CS_ T "N | [EAST LINE Wi/Z—NWi /4—SE1/%
T e = R A U el e

SHEET 1 OF 2

DESCRIPTIONS ON SHEET 2 OF 2

SEC 25—-94—-13

— —N 89'38'26" W 199342'———\

|_— PARCEL "B"

TOTAL AREA = 0.75 ACRES
AREA BREAKDOWN
NW1/4~SE1/4 0.56 ACRES
SW1/4-SE1/4 0.19 ACRES

3 .62,85.00 S

S0°LeCl

i NW1 /4—SE1/4
I

1°2egl

A
WL

. SOUTH LINE NW1/4—SE1/4

—
e —

.| N 8924'42" W
r .297.98'

SCALE 1"

L

—~— N 8755'33" W

= 400

0 200

400

LEGEND

SE1/4—SW1/4

SURVEY REQUESTED BY: ROBERT T. BUCKLEY

[¢] §ET 1/2"% X 24" REBAR W/YELLOW CAP NO. 10040 il
SURVEY COMPLETED: APRIL 28, 2006

OWNER: ROBERT T. BUCKLEY AND JACQUELINE M. BUCKLEY 5‘ ‘

- LINE TABLE

LINE | BEARING DISTANCE
L N 89'10'58" W_ 325.8:
L2 S 89'10'58" E 291"
L3 N 89'17'53" W 11.94'
L4 S 89'24'42" E 7.33'
LS N 89'38'26" W 23.85'

mﬁm%

1321.96' salag
\ e o\
\! S 8E54'55" E 31074 \
o LT
NORTH: AND EAST LINES| &0- 3/4-N1/2-SW1 /4=SE1 /4
PARCEL “A" AND gu2 mq D EAST LINE PARCEL "B
| SOUTH .AND WEST LINES| &% G L DaRrt
II |PARCEL -*B" ggﬁ Gy
EXISTING FENCE IS THE --':-‘s'
o=l

81.10 S { —

I

— 3 .25

|~ [WEST INE E3/4—S1/2-5W1/4-SE1/4
- WL,

SOUTH LINE NORTH 38 1/
| HRODS EAST 22 R
[ES/ANi/2-wfmser /4

e

z
@
]
o—
\l
S

|4,.

Ii

1]

!g,

"

NORTH LINE E:s/4—-s1/2—sw1 /A—SE1 /4]

S0°LTEY]

3 SW1,/4—SE1/4

P.0.B. PARCEL

103 SQ. FT. RD. R.OM. i
Eooe =
SW COR. SE1/4 SEC. 25-94-13 SE COR. SEC. 25—94—

13
FOUND IOWA D.O.T. CAPPED MONUMENT  FOUND IOWA D.O.T. PIN AND WASHER
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PARCEL LETTERS "A", "B" d: "C" ASSIGNED -BY COUNTY AUDITOR'S OFFICE

SHEET 2 OF 2

Description Parcel “A™ ’ | .

l : e '
Part of the South Half of Section 25, Township 94 North, Range 13 West of the 5" Principal Meridian in
Chickasaw County, lowa, described as follows:

Beginning at the Southwest c‘c},rner of the Southeast Quarter of sald Section 25; thence North 00°3636"
West along the West line of said Southeast Quarter a distance of 1090.28 feet; thence North 87°55'33* West
a distance of 1076.63; thence [North 00°36'36” W est parallel with the West line of said Southeast Quarter a

" distance of 1516.14 feet to thg North line of the Southwest Quarter of sald Section 25; thence South
89°54'55" East along said Narth line a distance of 1075.52 feet'to the Northwest corner of said Southeast
Quarter; thence South 89°3826” East along the North line of said Southeast Quarter a distance of 640.62
feet; thence South 00°55'29"!§ast a distance of 1332.11 feet; thence South 88°54'55" East a distance of
310.74 feet; thence South 01¢{156'41” West a distance of 652.54 feet to the North line of the East Three
Quarters of the South Half ofithe Southwest Quarter of the Southeast Quarter of said Section 25; thence
North 89°17'53" West along $aid North line a distance of 619.70 feet; thence South 01°18'52" East a
distance of 661.84 feet to the;South line of said Southeast Quarter; thence North 89°10'68” W est along said
South line a distance of 325.83 feet to the Point of Beginning. This Parcel contains 76.68 acres including
0.25 acres road right-of-way. |
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Description Parcel “B™: ||

Part of the Southeast Quartecff Section 25, Township 94 North, Range 13 West of the 5" Principal Meridian
in Chickasaw County, lowa, described as follows:
o .

Commencing at the Northwes‘;{ corner of the Southeast Quarter: of said Section 25; thence South 89°38'26"

East along the North line of s_afd Southeast Quarter a distance of 640.62 feet to the Point of Beginning;

thence South 00°55'29“ Eastia distance of 1332.11 feet; thence South 88°54'55" East a distance of 310.74
. feet; thence South 01°15'41#'West a distance of 625.06 feet to-the South line of the North 38 % rods of the
_ East 22 rods of the East Threg Quarters of the North Half of the Southwest Quarter of the Southeast Quarter
" of said Section 25; thence Sdth 89°24'42" East along sald South line a distance of 17.33 feet; thence North
00°18'14” West along the Wést line of said North 38 % rods of the East 22 rods a distance of 635.25 feet to
the South line of the Northwest Quarter of the Southeast Quarter of said Section 25; thence North 89°24'42"
West along said South line a }istance of 297.98 feet to the East line of the West Half of the Northwest
Quarter of the Southeast Quaiter of said Section 25; thence Narth 00°27'24" West along said East line a
distance of 1324.47 feet to the North line of said Southeast Quarter; thence North 89°38'26" West along said
North line a distance of 23.85 feet to the Point of Beginning. This Parcel cantains 0.75 acres.
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Bescription Parcel “C*: : |

Part of the Southeast Quarter L)f Section 25, Townshlb 94 North, Range 13 West of the 5" Principal Meridian
in Chickasaw County, lowa, described as follows:

Commencing at the Southeasl corner of said Section 25; thence North 89°10'58" West along the South line
of said Southeast Quarter a distance of 2301.23 feet to the Point of Beginning; thence North 00°31'567 West
along the West line of the East Three Quarters of the South Half of the Southwest Quarter of the Southeast
Quarter of sald Section 25, a-distance of 661.59 feet to the North Line of Said East Three Quarters; thence
North 89°17'53" West along sald North line a distance of 11.94 feet; thence South 01°18'52" Easta
distance of 661.84 feetto a pqint on the South line of said Southeast Quarter that is 325.83 feet East of the
Southwest corner of said Southeast Quarter; thence South 89°10'58” East along said South line a distance
of 2.91 feet to the Point of Beginning. This Parcel contains 4909 square feet including 103 Square feet road
right-of-way. )
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